

# 680.105 / 680.110 **FOODWARMER** - SPARE PART LIST

NO	CODE	DESCRIPTION	Q'TY
1	ZKG570001	LID CAP(BAKELITE)	1
2	ZKG570002	GASKET(IRON)	1
3	ZKG570003	LARGE HOOK(S/S)	1
4	ZKG570004	RUBBER HINGE(BAKELITE)	1
5	ZKG570005	HINGE BRACKET(S/S)	1
6	ZKG570006	COVER(S/S)	1
7	ZKG570007	RING LID(S/S)	1
8	ZKG570008	KETTLE(S/S)	1
9	ZKG570009	KETTLE(ALUMINUM)	1
10~12	ZKG570010Z	HEATING TORQUE	1
13	ZKG570013	EGO THERMOSTAT	1
14	ZKG570014	EXTERIOR KETTLE(STAINLESS	1
15	ZKG570015	ZERO MARK(PLASTIC)	1
16	ZKG570016	INDICATOR LIGHT(PLASTIC)	1
17	ZKG570017	ONOFF SWITCH(BAKELITE)	1
18	ZKG570018	SCREW(S/S M4)	3
19	ZKG570019	POWER WIRE AND PLUG	1
20	ZKG570020	LINE CLAMP(PLASTIC)	1
21	ZKG570021	BOTTOM PLATE(S/S)	1
22	ZKG570022	SCREW(S/S M5x16)	3
23	ZKG570023	FOOT(BAKELITE)	3
24	ZKG570024	FLANGE NUT(S/S M5)	3
25	ZKG570025	TERMINALS	1
26	ZKG570026	BOLT.NUT(S/S M5x32)	2
27	ZKG570027	COVERED WIRE	2
28	ZKG570028	VOLTAIC WIRE	2